
NORTH CRONULLA SLSC – ROSTERED PATROLS – SEASON 2015-2016

Day Date Start Finish

Sat 03/10/2015 0945 - 1600

Sun 25/10/2015 0830 - 1300

Sat 7/11/2015 0845 -1300

Sat 28/11/2015 0845 - 1300

Frid 25/12/2015 0845 - 1300

Sat 9/01/2016 0845 - 1300

Sun 17/01/2016 0830 - 1300

Sat 6/02/2016 0845 - 1300

Sat 27/02/2016 0845 - 1300

Sat 26/03/2016 0845 - 1300

PATROL 1 – Gold Patrol 
Captain: Mel Thomas 

Vice Captain: Allan Freeman

PATROL 2 – Prince St 
Patrol Captain: Gavan Duffy g

Vice Captain: Dani Herman 

Day Date Start Finish

Sun 20/09/2015 0945 - 1600

Sun 22/11/2015 0900 - 1200

Sat 12/12/2015 1245 - 1800

Sun 20/12/2015 0830 - 1300

Sat 09/01/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 31/01/2016 0830 - 1300

Sun 14/02/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 06/03/2016 0830 - 1300

Sat 19/03/2016 0845 - 1300

Sat 02/04/2016 0900 - 1600

PATROL 3 – Peryman 
Patrol Captain: Steve Cardy 

Vice Captain: Tina Hilleard 

Day Date Start Finish

Sat 31/10/2015 0845 - 1300

Sun 22/11/2015 0830 - 1300

Sun 13/12/2015 1245 - 1800

Mon 28/12/2015 0845 - 1300

Sat 16/01/2016 0845 - 1300

Sat 30/01/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 21/02/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 13/03/2016 1245 - 1800

Mon 28/03/2016 0845 - 1300

Sat 16/04/2016 0900 - 1600

PATROL 4 – The Wall 
Patrol Captain: Mitch Cardy 

Vice Captain: Michael Fogarty 

Day Date Start Finish

Sun 18/10/2015 0830 - 1600

Sat 14/11/2015 1245 - 1800

Sat 12/12/2015 0830 - 1300

Frid 25/12/2015 1245 - 1800

Sun 10/01/2016 0830 - 1300

Sun 24/01/2016 1245 - 1800

Sat 20/02/2016 0845 - 1300

Sat 05/03/2016 1245 - 1800

Frid 25/03/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 24/04/2016 0900 - 1600

PATROL 5 – Wark VC 
Patrol Captain: Martin Fulton

Vice Captain: Sophie Gollan 

Day Date Start Finish

Sun 04/10/2015 0945 - 1600

Sat 24/10/2015 1245 - 1800

Sat 21/11/2015 0845 - 1300

Sun 27/12/2015 0830 - 1300

Sun 03/01/2016 1245 - 1800

Sat 23/01/2016 0845 - 1300

Sun 07/02/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 28/02/2016 0830 - 1300

Sat 05/03/2016 0845 - 1300

Sun 27/03/2016 1245 - 1800

PATROL 6 – Hunter 
Patrol Captain: Peter Loomes 

Vice Captain: Brendan Lynch 

PATROL 7 – Blue 
Patrol Captain: Will Budd 

Vice Captain: Adam Calo 

Day Date Start Finish

Sat 10/10/2015 0845 - 1600

Sat 07/11/2015 1245 - 1800

Sat 28/11/2015 1245 - 1800

Sat 19/12/2015 0700 - 1300

Sun 03/01/2016 0830 - 1300

Sun 07/02/2016 0745 - 1300

Sat 27/02/2016 1245 - 1800

Sat 12/03/2016 0845 - 1300

Frid 25/03/2016 0845 - 1300

Sun 03/04/2016 0900 - 1600

Day Date Start Finish

Sat 19/09/2015 0945 - 1600

Sun 08/11/2015 1245 - 1800

Sun 29/11/2015 0830 - 1300

Sun 20/12/2015 1245 - 1800

Frid 1/01/2016 0845 - 1300

Sat 23/01/2016 1245 - 1800

Sat 13/02/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 20/03/2016 0830 - 1300

Mon 25/04/2016 0900 - 1600

PATROL 8 – McDowell 
Patrol Captain: Gladys Honer 

Vice Captain: Linda Hawkins 

PATROL 9 – Powell Patrol 
Captain: Mark Anders 

Vice Captain: Jarrod Wennekes 

PATROL 10 – Brown 
Patrol Captain: Kane Hughes 

Vice Captain: Zac Hughes 

PATROL 11 – Walters 
Patrol Captain: Monika Di Maio 

Vice Captain: Nick Kirby 

PATROL 12 – Parsons 
Patrol Captain: Jason Gollan 

Vice Captain: Jarrod Tranter 

PATROL 13 – Chargers 
Patrol Captain: Robert Annabel 

Vice Captain: Aaron Markey

Day Date Start Finish

Sat 17/10/2015 0845 - 1600

Sun 08/11/2015 0745 - 1300

Sun 15/11/2015 1245 - 1800

Sat 05/12/2015 1245 - 1800

Sat 19/12/2015 1245 - 1800

Sat 30/01/2016 0845 - 1300

Sat 06/02/2016 1245 - 1800

Sat 12/03/2016 1245 - 1800

Sat 09/04/2016 0900 - 1600

Day Date Start Finish

Sun 11/10/2015 0830 - 1600

Sun 25/10/2015 1245 - 1800

Sun 29/11/2015 1245 - 1800

Sat 26/12/2015 0845 - 1300

Sat 02/01/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 24/01/2016 0830 - 1300

Sun 28/02/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 20/03/2016 1245 - 1800

Sat 23/04/2016 0900 - 1600

Day Date Start Finish

Sun 27/09/2015 0945 - 1600

Sun 01/11/2015 0830 - 1300

Sun 22/11/2015 1245 - 1800

Sun 13/12/2015 0745 - 1300

Mon 28/12/2015 1245 - 1800

Sat 16/01/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 31/01/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 21/02/2016 0830 - 1300

Sun 06/03/2016 1245 - 1800

Mon 28/03/2016 1245 - 1800

Day Date Start Finish

Mon 5/10/2015 0945 - 1600

Sat 31/10/2015 1245 - 1800

Sat 21/11/2015 1245 - 1800

Sun 6/12/2015 0830 - 1300

Sun 10/01/2016 1245 - 1800

Tues 26/01/2016 0730 - 1300

Sat 20/02/2016 1245 - 1800

Sat 26/03/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 10/04/2016 0900 - 1600

Day Date Start Finish

Sat 24/10/2015 0845 - 1300

Sun 01/11/2015 1245 - 1800

Sun 15/11/2015 0830 - 1300

Sun 06/12/2015 1245 - 1800

Sun 27/12/2015 1245 - 1800

Frid 1/01/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 17/01/2016 1245 - 1800

Sat 13/02/2016 0845 - 1300

Sat 19/03/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 27/03/2016 0830 - 1300

Day Date Start Finish

Sat 26/09/2015 0945 - 1600

Sat 14/11/2015 0845 - 1300

Sat 05/12/2015 0845 - 1300

Sat 26/12/2015 1245 - 1800

Sat 02/01/2016 0845 - 1300

Tues 26/01/2016 1245 - 1800

Sun 14/02/2016 0830 - 1300

Sun 13/03/2016 0830 - 1300

Sun 17/04/2016 0900 - 1600

“Vigilance
and

Service”




